Datenblatt

Stopfen
- G-Gewinde
Ausstattung
Vierkant
Modell 1751

Artikel 102 883
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Eigenschaften

Gewinde zylindrisch
Lange 1

Lénge 2
Schlisselweite
Durchmesser
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

6fce42dd48cc9786aalca7ed4dcd5f570db3ec14b

L1
L2
SwW

62,84 g
35,52 cm?®

Messing

9 mm
18 mm
17 mm

41 mm
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